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30.04.2011 BDMP Schießstand Trügleben - Krahnberg

D.6 Dienstgewehr 1Teamwertung

Schiessstätte:

-

1

2

3

4
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7

8
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SLG Rhön/Werra 1
 Wehner, Thorsten
 Bommer, Ralf
 Pilz, Manfred

SLG Ostthüringen
 Schonauer, Ronald
 Schuldes, Daniel
 Schuldes, Marcel

SLG Trügleben 1
 Fellert, Wolfgang
 Baumbach, Ingo
 Möller, Jörg

SLG Schauenburg-Horst Friedrichroda
 Elstner, Rene
 Weitz, Rene
 Heyer, Reiner

SLG PSV Erfurt 1
 Kutz, Donald
 Lehmann, Norbert
 Blau, Peter

SLG Rhön/Werra 2
 Trautvetter, Maik
 Helke, Matthias
 Voll, Gerhardt

SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V. 1
 Sillmann, Norbert
 Sillmann, Simone
 Kaufmann, Torsten

SLG Südthüringen 1
 Ehrhardt, Hans-Jürgen
 Stöckel, Hans-Jürgen
 Hübel , Andreas

SLG Trügleben 2
 Amling, Martin
 Schmidt, Roland
 Trott, Bernd-Eugen

SLG Trügleben 3
 Herpe, Sven
 Möller, Rolf
 Helmund, Bernd

SLG Werratalschützen
 Stauch, Detlev
 Suck, Harry
 Müller, Achim

SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.V.
 Kirst, Eckardt
 König, Jürgen
 König, Annette

544
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481
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459
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424

Platz SLG/ Team S2 S1 Xer 10er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt
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20
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2
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22
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6
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3
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3
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1
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4
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9er

Ort: Trügleben

26536
26535
19374

23121
19933
31247

7681
24934
12925

9634
43728
11404

27614
24863
26691

28407
43848
16462

27436
27437
29372

7344
28031
45548

34112
31312
20893

29632
12678
5998

7829
16863
44476

16345
8902
16977

Mitgl.Nr.
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Zwischenergebnis

16:40

Schiessstätte:

-

13

14
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SLG Leinatal 08
 Schuchhardt, Mathias
 Rehmann, Ralf
 Peter, Frank

SLG SG Windischholzhausen
 Gottstein, Sylvia
 Lüdtke, Hauke
 Roehl, Ferdinand

SLG PSV Erfurt 2
 Hildebrandt, Jura
 Fischer, Achim
 Poeplau, Karsten

SLG St. Kilian
 Hartleb, Thomas
 Schmidt, Andreas
 Schmidt, Burkhardt

SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen 1
 Thüringer, Sascha
 Reinhardt, Nico
 Wolf, Rene

417

415

384

330

314

Platz SLG/ Team S2 S1 Xer 10er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt
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15.05.2011

Ort: Trügleben

43774
44809
41562

27509
27518
29434

26797
16562
42491

40386
20231
20230

44793
15036
43104

Mitgl.Nr.


